TITLE

COUNCILLOR
COUNCILLOR
COUNCILLOR
COUNCILLOR
COUNCILLOR
COUNCILLOR
COUNCILLOR
COUNCILLOR
COUNCILLOR
COUNCILLOR
COUNCILLOR
COUNCILLOR
COUNCILLOR
COUNCILLOR
COUNCILLOR
COUNCILLOR
COUNCILLOR
COUNCILLOR
COUNCILLOR
COUNCILLOR
COUNCILLOR
COUNCILLOR
COUNCILLOR
COUNCILLOR
COUNCILLOR
COUNCILLOR
COUNCILLOR
COUNCILLOR
COUNCILLOR
COUNCILLOR
COUNCILLOR
COUNCILLOR

INITIAL

AR
M S
SS
LJ
JA

GE
GA
CM
KJ

AJ
MA

PM
DM
JE
LC
DE
AS
TA
RP

JE
EA
KB
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SURNAME

ABBOTT
AKHTAR
ALl
ANDREWS
AULUCK
BAINS
BIGHAM
BLUNDELL
CAAN
CHATER
CLIFFORD
CROOKES
DUGGINS
FLETCHER
FOSTER
GALLIERS
GANNON
GINGELL
HAMMON
HARVARD
HETHERTON
HOWELLS
INNES
KELLY
KERSHAW
KHAN
KHAN
LAKHA
LANCASTER
LEPOIDEVIN
LUCAS
MATON

BASIC
£

13,001.03
13,001.04
13,001.03
13,001.04
13,001.04
13,001.03
13,001.03
13,001.04
13,001.04
13,001.03
13,001.03
13,001.04
13,001.03
13,001.03
13,001.03
13,001.03
13,001.03
13,001.03
13,001.04
13,001.03
13,001.03
13,001.03
13,001.03
13,001.03
13,001.03
13,001.03
13,001.03
13,001.03
13,001.03
13,001.04
13,001.03
13,001.03

SPECIAL RESPONSIBILITY
ALLOWANCE

£

6,503.04

2,282.00

2,604.00
1,286.26
3,416.89
3,097.84
4,762.66
2,604.00

11,205.24
9,919.84
482.14
2,282.00
9,437.70
9,115.70

1,286.26
6,020.90
3,901.98
3,419.84
10,401.96
10,401.96
10,401.96
5,698.90
804.14
9,919.84

21,793.55
6,503.04

SUBSISTENCE
£

24.60

31.10

TELEPHONE
£

443.19
259.38

322.71

164.47

209.63

207.47
366.60

TRAVEL
£

156.17

674.31

169.28

14.40

306.69
261.13

7.20

36.60

TOTALS
£

19,504.07
13,001.04
15,283.03
13,001.04
13,600.40
15,864.41
14,287.29
17,116.84
16,098.88
17,932.97
15,927.74
13,001.04
24,370.74
22,920.87
13,528.67
15,283.03
22,438.73
22,116.73
13,001.04
14,803.61
19,283.06
16,903.01
16,428.07
23,402.99
23,439.59
23,402.99
18,699.93
14,012.64
23,287.47
13,001.04
34,794.58
19,504.07



COUNCILLOR
COUNCILLOR
COUNCILLOR
COUNCILLOR
COUNCILLOR
COUNCILLOR
COUNCILLOR
COUNCILLOR
COUNCILLOR
COUNCILLOR
COUNCILLOR
COUNCILLOR
COUNCILLOR
COUNCILLOR
COUNCILLOR
COUNCILLOR
COUNCILLOR
COUNCILLOR
COUNCILLOR
COUNCILLOR
COUNCILLOR
COUNCILLOR
MRS

MRS

MR

JD
CE
KP
JR
MA
HM

RD
TW
HS

DJ

HJ
KJ
RR
SP
P D

DS
AJ
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MCNICHOLAS
MIKS
MULHALL
MUTTON
MUTTON
NOONAN
O'BOYLE
RUANE
SANDY
SAWDON
SEHMI
SINGH
SKINNER
SKIPPER
SWEET
TAYLOR
THAY
THOMAS
TOWNSHEND
WALSH
WELSH
WILLIAMS
HANSON
JONES
STANWORTH

13,001.04
13,001.04
13,001.03
13,001.03
13,001.03
13,001.04
13,001.03
13,001.03
13,001.03
11,393.38
13,001.03
13,001.03
13,001.04
13,001.03
13,001.03
13,001.04
13,001.04
13,001.03
13,001.03
13,001.04
13,001.03
13,001.04
471.00
471.00
125.00
701,515.13

322.00
2,893.67
3,086.14

1,286.26
10,401.96

6,020.90

322.00
2,282.00

6,020.90

6,020.90

5,698.90

16,094.76

804.14

220,808.17

149.59
49.35 182.41 390.64
39.80
113.15
178.29 682.60
609.40
105.05 3,206.29 2,738.82

13,150.63
13,001.04
13,323.03
16,517.10
16,087.17
13,040.84
14,287.29
23,516.14
19,021.93
11,393.38
13,323.03
15,283.03
13,001.04
19,021.93
19,021.93
13,861.93
13,001.04
18,699.93
29,705.19
13,001.04
13,805.17
13,001.04
471.00
471.00
125.00
928,373.46



